
会場

日時

Ｍ／Ａ ％ Ｍ／Ａ ％ Ｍ／Ａ ％ OR DR TOT

88

21 吉田　平

133.3% 3 6 90.0% 4/10 40.0% 1/3

24/56

2

7

チーム

合計

20

大会名

対戦相手

4 布施　智大

NO 氏名

6

2

5 6古川　大介

8

9

宮武　和輝

野々口　航太

P

1/3 33.3%

2/3 66.7%66.7%4/6

42.9% 7/10 70.0% 31 49

4 6

18

0.0%

2

0 3 3

0.0%1/2 50.0%

1

10

6 7 1

0

0/0 0.0%

0/0 0.0% 1/6 16.7% 0/0 0.0%

32 3 5

4

42.9% 0/0 0.0%

11/27 40.7%

8

4/7 57.1%

2/9 22.2%

16

5 1/5 20.0%

３P　FG

小松　太樹

寺田　亮

今井　陽平

REBOUNDS

0/0 0.0% 2/2 100.0%2/5 40.0%

19 山田　竜太郎 22

17

18

6

7

15

16

12

13

14

西原　龍平

11 露口　亮太

佐々木　龍郎

西川　新悟

丸岡　孝広

高階　俊和

広倉　武成

生嶋　大暉 9 0/0

F

100.0% 0 1 14/8 50.0% 2/2

２P　FG FT
TO

3/7

02 2

5

MARBLE

大阪府民大会

Ｈ２８．５．２２（日）

千島体育館

22 勝山　祐二 14 0/0 0.0%

0

0

2

0

0

0

12 0 16

2

0

6/12 50.0% 2/3 66.7% 6

0/0 0.0%

0/0

0/0

0-1-1-3
5

0

0

10 2

0


