大会名	大阪府民大会	会場	千島体育館
対戦相手	MARBLE	日時	H28. 5. 22(日)

NO	NO 氏名	Р	3P FG		2P FG		FT		REBOUNDS			TO	
NO			M/A	%	M/A	%	M/A	%	OR	DR	TOT	ТО	F
4	布施 智大												
5	古川 大介	6	0/0	0.0%	2/5	40.0%	2/2	100.0%	2	2	4	0	0
6	宮武 和輝												
7	野々口 航太	6	0/0	0.0%	3/7	42.9%	0/0	0.0%	2	3	5	3	0
8	高階 俊和												
9	広倉 武成	2	0/0	0.0%	1/6	16.7%	0/0	0.0%	1	6	7	1	0
11	露口 亮太												
12	佐々木 龍郎	8	2/9	22.2%	1/2	50.0%	0/0	0.0%	0	0	0	1	0
13	西川 新悟												
14	丸岡 孝広												
15	西原 龍平	16	4/6	66.7%	2/3	66.7%	0/0	0.0%	0	2	2	1	0
16	小松 太樹												
17	寺田 亮	5	1/5	20.0%	1/3	33.3%	0/0	0.0%	0	3	3	0	2
18	今井 陽平												
19	山田 竜太郎	22	4/7	57.1%	4/8	50.0%	2/2	100.0%	0	1	1	0	0
20	生嶋 大暉	9	0/0	0.0%	4/10	40.0%	1/3	33.3%	3	6	9	1	2
21	吉田 平												
22	勝山 祐二	14	0/0	0.0%	6/12	50.0%	2/3	66.7%	6	6	12	0	1
	チーム	\times				<			4	2	6	\times	\times
	合計	88	11/27	40.7%	24/56	42.9%	7/10	70.0%	18	31	49	7	5